www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-1-005-04/2023
MILLING HFC | 12
HFC mill F4260
SQUARE MINI
• calm and cultured running
• excellent performance
• positive inserts with 4 edges
• robust replaceable inserts
• for a wide range of milling operations
• internal cooling
Arbor mounting
copyingfacing
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d d1 L z
F4260.40.N16.40.1.Z5.C 40 16 32 40 5
1,0
SDKW 080310
SDKT 080315
PTO09246 XT09 1,4
F4260.50.N22.45.1.Z6.C 50 22 40 45 6
F4260.52.N22.45.1.Z6.C 52 22 40 45 6
F4260.63.N27.50.1.Z7.C 63 27 48 50 7
F4260.66.N27.50.1.Z7.C 66 27 48 50 7
plungingramping
Threaded coupling
Order code
Dimensions (mm) Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D M d1 L z
F4260.20.M10.25.1.Z2.C 20 M10 16 25 2
1,0
SDKW 080310
SDKT 080315
PTO09246 XT09 1,4
F4260.25.M12.28.1.Z3.C 25 M12 21 28 3
F4260.32.M16.35.1.Z4.C 32 M16 29 35 4
F4260.35.M16.35.1.Z4.C 35 M16 29 35 4
F4260.42.M16.35.1.Z5.C 42 M16 29 35 5
Cylindrical shank
Order code
Dimensions (mm) Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d L L1 z
F4260.20.V20.130.75.1.Z2.C 20 20 130 75 2
1,0
SDKW 080310
SDKT 080315
PTO09246 XT09 1,4F4260.25.V25.140.80.1.Z3.C 25 25 140 80 3
F4260.32.V32.150.90.1.Z4.C 32 32 150 90 4
ø D1
ø d
ø D
L